SOLDOTNA / KENAI / ANCHOR POINT / HOMER / COOPER LANDING   2016
	Class Type
	Location
	2016   Class time and Date  2016
	Notes
	Instructors

	HUNTER ED
	Homer
	April 1 & 2,  Friday 5:30 - 9pm, Saturday 10am - 4pm
	Community schools & Kachemak Bay Gun Club
	Tom Hagberg, Dean Kitson

	ONLINE HUNTER ED
	Homer
	April 9, Saturday 10am - 2pm
	Kachemak Bay Gun Club
	Tom Hagberg

	HUNTER ED
	Snowshoe
	April 16, Saturday, 8am-5pm
	 
	Jesse Bjorkman, Bill Parker, Steve Meyer

	BOW
	KPA/Soldotna United Methodist Church
	April 30, Saturday, 8am-5pm
	
	Len Malmquist, Steve Latz, Jacques Kosto, Tom Anthony

	SCHOOL FIELD DAY
	Snowshoe
	April 30, Saturday, 9am-1pm
	 
	Bill Parker, Joel Burns, Glenn Taylor, Dean Kitson

	MUZZLE LOADER
	Snowshoe
	May 7, Saturday,  8am-5pm
	 
	Dean Kitson, Dane Gilmore

	ONLINE BOW
	KPA
	May 11, Wednesday, 6pm-10pm
	
	Len Malmquist, Jesse Bjorkman, Jacques Kosto, Dean Kitson

	ONLINE HUNTER ED
	Snowshoe
	May 21, Saturday, 1pm-5pm
	 
	Bill Parker, Alicia McLelland, Kelly Modla Jacques Kosto, Doug Gates

	ONLINE BOW
	Sterling
	May 28, Saturday, 10am - 4pm  Church group
	Abundant Life Church group
	Tom Krueger

	ONLINE BOW
	KPA
	June 8, Wednesday, 6pm-10pm
	
	Len Malmquist, Jacques Kosto, Dean Kitson

	ONLINE BOW
	KPA
	June 22, Wednesday, 6pm-10pm
	
	Len Malmquist, Jacques Kosto, Dean Kitson

	HUNTER ED
	Snowshoe
	August 6, Saturday, 8am-5pm
	 
	Bill Parker, Alicia McClelland

	ONLINE BOW
	KPA
	August 6, Saturday, 1pm-5pm
	
	Len Malmquist, Steve Latz

	ONLINE HUNTER ED
	Snowshoe
	August 16, Tuesday, 6pm-10pm
	 
	Jesse Bjorkman, Bill Parker

	ONLINE HUNTER ED
	Snowshoe
	August 27, Saturday, 1pm-5pm
	 
	Tom Anthony, Doug Gates, Bill Parker

	ONLINE BOW
	KPA
	September 24, Saturday, 1pm-5pm
	
	Len Malmquist, Dean Kitson

	HUNTER ED
	Homer
	October 7 & 8,  Friday 5:30 - 9pm, Saturday 10am - 4pm
	Community schools & Kachemak Bay Gun Club
	Tom Hagberg, Dean Kitson

	ONLINE HUNTER ED
	Homer
	October 15, Saturday 10am - 2pm
	Kachemak Bay Gun Club
	Tom Hagberg

	ONLINE HUNTER ED
	Snowshoe
	October 15, Saturday, 1pm-5pm
	 
	Doug Gates

	MUZZLE LOADER
	Snowshoe
	October 22, Saturday, 8am-5pm
	 
	Dean Kitson, Dane Gilmore

	ONLINE HUNTER ED
	Snowshoe
	November 5, Saturday, 1pm-5pm
	 
	Jesse Bjorkman, Bill Parker, Dean Kitson
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